	House Amendment NO
	Offered By
	Cody Smith 163
1	AMEND House Substitute for House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2012, Page 18,
2	Section 12.505, Line 6, by deleting "13,648,295" and inserting "13,698,295";
3 4	Further amend said bill, Page 19, said section, Line 12, by deleting "436.38" and inserting "437.38";
5	
6	Further amend said bill, said page, Section 12.510, Line 3, by inserting immediately thereafter the
7 8	following:
9	"Section 12.512. To the Capitol Police Board
10	For the Capitol Police
11	Personal Service and/or Expense and Equipment, provided that not
12	more than ten percent (10%) flexibility is allowed between personal
13	service and expense and equipment
14	Personal Service\$1,753,524
15	Expense and Equipment
16	From General Revenue Fund (0101) (Not to exceed 40.00 F.T.E.)\$1,843,752";
17	
18	Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.